
ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION
CUBE DAYBED







HARDWARES: 

1. BOLT JCBC M6 X 45 
( 16 Pcs ) For Side Panels

2. BOLT JCBC M6 X 60 
( 16 Pcs ) For Top Panel

3. Allen Key L4 ( 1 Pc )



@J'i::::=:=================================::::::::1 / Assemble Side panels 

(Left or Right) to Back Panel with 

Bolt No.1 ( JCBC M6 x 45 ) 



�'i=============================-==:::;-' ssemble Front Panel with Bolt No.1 

then assemble the Top Panel with 

Bolt No.2 ( JCBC M6 x 60 )








